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2024-2025 School Based CCS Programs 
PPS Schools Contact Email & Phone Duration Times Programming Grades/Ages 

Classical 
Academy 

Valerie Merlo 
vmerlo1@pghschools.org 

12/1/24-5/30/25 After School 
Tutoring in: Reading, 

Math, Social Skills 6th-8th 
412-529-3113 

Grandview Sharon Fisher 
sfisher1@pghschools.org 

11/6/25 - 5/30/25 After School 
Related Services & 

K-5th 
412-529-6610 Academic Tutoring 

Dilworth Qualisha Zyhier 
qzyhier1@pghschools.org 

1/21/25 - 8/25/25 
After School 
& Summer 

Related Services & 
K-5th 

412-529-5000 Academic Tutoring 

Liberty Meiko Garcia 
mgarcia1@pghschools.org 

2/3/25 - 6/6/25 After School 
Related Services & 

K-5th 
412-529-8461 Academic Tutoring 

Sterett Dr. Michele Holly 
mholly1@pghschools.org 

1/15/25 - 5/31/25 After School 
Related Services & 

6th-8th 
412-529-8058 Academic Tutoring 

Colfax Tamara Sanders-Woods 
tsanderswoods1@pghschools.org 

1/27/25 - 8/15/25 
After School 
& Summer 

Related Services & 
K-8th 

412-529-6706 Academic Tutoring 

King Dawn Gordon 
dgordon4@pghschools.org 

2/3/25 - 6/6/25 After School 
Related Services & 

2nd-8th 
412-529-4142 Academic Tutoring 

Carmalt Alexa Tokarski-Jones 
atokarskijones1@pghschoolsorg 

1/29/25-6/4/25 After School 
Related Services & 

3rd-8th 
412-529-7892 Academic Tutoring 

Conroy Donald Pastoria dpastoria1@pghschools.org 2/8/25 - 6/7/25 Saturdays 
Related Services & 

Age: 5-21 
Academic Tutoring 

SciTech 
Shavonne Johnson & 

sjohnson6@pghschools.org, 
talessio1@pghschools.org 2/3/25 - 6/6/25 

After School 
& Saturday 

Related Services & 
6th-12th 

Teresa Alessio 412-529-4830 Academic Tutoring 

Fulton Ed Littlehale 
elittlehale1@pghschools.org 

2/4/25 - 5/5/25 After School  
Related Services & 

4th-5th 
412-529-4598 Academic Tutoring 

Online Academy Shemeeka Crenshaw 
screnshaw1@pghschools.org 

1/30/25 - 6/7/25 
After School 
& Saturdays 

Related Services & 
4th-12th 

412-529-3510 Academic Tutoring 

Travel Training Sarah Kaminski 
skaminski1@pghschools.org 

10/24/25 - 6/30/25 
After School 
& Weekends 

Travel Training Ages 14+ 
412-529-7142 

OCA Sasha Reese 

sreese1@pghschools.org 

1/1/25 - 6/30/25 After School 

Personal Growth 
OCA 

Students 
412-529-6560 Skill Development 

  Academic Tutoring 

CITY 
Connections 

Lindsay DelConte 

ldelconte1@pghschools.org 

2/1/25-8/30/25 Weekends 

Community based 
instruction & 

Functional Skills 
Training  

12th Grade 
& Up 

412-728-3301 
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Banksville  Alexis Fadick 
afadick1@pghschools.org 

1/2/25-6/15/25 After School 
Related Services & 

K-5th 
412-529-7404 Academic Tutoring 

Brashear Christina Loeffert 
cloeffert1@pghschools.org 

1/21/25-6/5/25 After School 
Related Services & 

9th-12th 
412-529-7304 Academic Tutoring 

Allegheny 
Michael Barbone 

Julie Swiderski 

mbarbone1@pghschools.org 
412-529-4105 

jswiderski1@pghschools.org 
412-529-4115 

2/27/25-6/5/25 After School 
Related Services & 
Academic Tutoring 

2nd-5th 

Uprep/Milliones Eric Graff 
Egraf1@pghschools.org 

412-529-5929 
2/10/25-6/6/25 

After School Related Services & 
Academic Tutoring 

6th-12th 

Minadeo 
Asia Mason 

Michele Scott-Blum 

Amason1@pghschools.org 
412-529-6703 

Mscottblum1@pghschools.org 
412-529-7097 

2/28/25-6/6/25 

 
After School Related Services & 

Academic Tutoring 
K-5th 

Roosevelt Leah McCord 
Lmccord2@pghschools.org 

412-529-7785 
2/24/25-5/30/25 

After School Related Services & 
Academic Tutoring 

2nd, 4th, 5th 

South Brook Nena Hisle 
Nhisle1@pghschools.org 

412-529-8176 
3/3/25-6/12/25 

After School Related Services & 
Academic Tutoring 

6th-8th 

Sunnyside 
Azhar Izmaeli 
Ashanti Jones 

Aismaeli1@pghschools.org 
412-529-2825 

Ajones3@pghschools.og 
412-529-2045 

3/3/25-6/6/25 

 
After School Related Services & 

Academic Tutoring 
4th-8th 

Manchester Angelique Benjamin 
Abenjamin2@pghschools.org 

412-529-3842 
4/1/25-6/6/25 After School 

Related Services & 
Academic Tutoring 

K-8th 
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